
GLASS PROCESSING 

INSTRUCTOR CONTACT LIST 

(in alphabetical order by last name) 

 

 

Richard Brow, Missouri University S&T – brow@mst.edu 
 

Gerald DiGiampaolo, PPG – gdigiampaolo@ppg.com 
 

Christoph Hermanns, MDI Advanced Processing - christoph.hermanns@mdischott-ap.com 
 

Mathieu Hubert, Celsian Glass & Solar  – mathieu.hubert@celsian.nl 
 

Himanshu Jain, Lehigh University –  h.jain@lehigh.edu 
 

Lisa Klein, Rutgers University - licklein@rci.rutgers.edu 
 

Gautam Kudva, Corning, Inc. –  kudvagn@corning.com 
 

Elam Leed, Johns Manville –  Elam.Leed@jm.com 
 

Jim McCamy, PPG -  jmccamy@ppg.com 
 

Younes Messaddeq, Laval University, Canada – Younes.messaddeq@copl.ulaval.ca 
 

Robert Morena, Corning, Inc. – MorenaRM@corning.com 
 

Dennis O’Shaughnessy, PPG - oshaughnessy@ppg.com 
 

Carlo Pantano, Penn State University –  cgp1@psu.edu 
 

Tom Seward, TPS Consulting –  TPSConsulting@stny.rr.com 
 

Jim Shelby, Alfred University  – shelbyje@alfred.edu 
 

Tayyab Suratwala, Lawrence Livermore National Lab - suratwala1@llnl.gov 
 

Rajiv Tiwary, PPG – tiwary@ppg.com 
 

Arun Varshneya, Saxon Glass  – varshneya@alfred.edu 
 

Edgar Zanotto, Sao Carlos University - dedz@power.ufscar.br 
 

Xianghua Zhang, University of Rennes 1, France (BIO) – xiang-hua.zhang@univ-rennes1.fr 

mailto:brow@mst.edu
mailto:gdigiampaolo@ppg.com
mailto:brow@mst.edu
mailto:mathieu.hubert@celsian.nl
mailto:h.jain@lehigh.edu
mailto:licklein@rci.rutgers.edu
mailto:kudvagn@corning.com
mailto:Elam.Leed@jm.com
mailto:jmccamy@ppg.com
mailto:Younes.messaddeq@copl.ulaval.ca
mailto:MorenaRM@corning.com
mailto:oshaughnessy@ppg.com
mailto:cgp1@psu.edu
mailto:TPSConsulting@stny.rr.com
mailto:shelbyje@alfred.edu
mailto:suratwala1@llnl.gov
mailto:tiwary@ppg.com
mailto:varshneya@alfred.edu
mailto:dedz@power.ufscar.br
mailto:xiang-hua.zhang@univ-rennes1.fr

